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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00        652.691,80        847.308,20  43,51        652.691,80              0,00  43,51        652.691,80              0,00  43,51        652.691,80              0,00  43,51

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00         67.559,97         57.440,03  54,05         67.559,97              0,00  54,05         67.559,97              0,00  54,05         67.559,97              0,00  54,05

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        900.000,00        170.001,84        729.998,16  18,89        170.001,84              0,00  18,89        170.001,84              0,00  18,89        170.001,84              0,00  18,89

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O              1.000.000,00        290.058,34        709.941,66  29,01        290.058,34              0,00  29,01        290.058,34              0,00  29,01        290.058,34              0,00  29,01

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.500.000,00        787.923,00      1.712.077,00  31,52        787.923,00              0,00  31,52        787.923,00              0,00  31,52        787.923,00              0,00  31,52

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.300.000,00        413.156,00        886.844,00  31,78        413.156,00              0,00  31,78        413.156,00              0,00  31,78        413.156,00              0,00  31,78

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.376.000,00        466.319,16        909.680,84  33,89        466.319,16              0,00  33,89        466.319,16              0,00  33,89        466.319,16              0,00  33,89

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.000.000,00        652.730,96        347.269,04  65,27        652.730,96              0,00  65,27        652.730,96              0,00  65,27        652.730,96              0,00  65,27

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.557.655,00      1.122.118,38      1.435.536,62  43,87      1.122.118,38              0,00  43,87      1.122.118,38              0,00  43,87      1.122.118,38              0,00  43,87

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 57.000,00         42.218,09         14.781,91  74,07         42.218,09              0,00  74,07         42.218,09              0,00  74,07         42.218,09              0,00  74,07

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.638.656,00      1.529.803,01      2.108.852,99  42,04      1.529.803,01              0,00  42,04      1.529.803,01              0,00  42,04      1.529.803,01              0,00  42,04

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               242.000,00         10.638,94        231.361,06   4,40         10.638,94              0,00   4,40         10.638,94              0,00   4,40         10.638,94              0,00   4,40

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               323.926,00              0,00        323.926,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.520.237,00      6.205.219,49     10.315.017,51  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           16.520.237,00      6.205.219,49     10.315.017,51  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56      6.205.219,49              0,00  37,56

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               296.200,00        240.780,44         55.419,56  81,29        240.780,44              0,00  81,29        130.817,74        109.962,70  44,17        124.190,74          6.627,00  41,93

      G/52C/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00          6.997,70         -6.997,70   0,00          6.997,70              0,00   0,00          4.946,17          2.051,53   0,00          4.946,17              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                149.000,00        157.333,43         -8.333,43 105,59        157.333,43              0,00 105,59         35.418,28        121.915,15  23,77         21.755,78         13.662,50  14,60

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00          5.000,00         -3.000,00 250,00          5.000,00              0,00 250,00          5.000,00              0,00 250,00          5.000,00              0,00 250,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               806.500,00        879.781,92        -76.077,40 109,09        740.609,44        139.172,48  91,83        286.147,35        454.462,09  35,48        203.038,38         83.108,97  25,18

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00            409,61         24.590,39   1,64            409,61              0,00   1,64            409,61              0,00   1,64            409,61              0,00   1,64

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00         10.469,94          9.530,06  52,35         10.469,94              0,00  52,35          4.860,89          5.609,05  24,30          4.860,89              0,00  24,30

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                364.000,00        298.492,78         65.507,22  82,00        298.492,78              0,00  82,00        101.118,70        197.374,08  27,78         74.980,12         26.138,58  20,60

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               200.000,00        210.220,03        -10.220,03 105,11        193.238,55         16.981,48  96,62         48.312,17        144.926,38  24,16         32.874,44         15.437,73  16,44

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          27.600,00          6.464,18         21.135,82  23,42          6.464,18              0,00  23,42          6.464,18              0,00  23,42          4.568,23          1.895,95  16,55

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.900,00          8.251,20          9.648,80  46,10          8.251,20              0,00  46,10          5.291,19          2.960,01  29,56          4.290,49          1.000,70  23,97

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00         60.321,08        -60.321,08   0,00         60.321,08              0,00   0,00          5.245,83         55.075,25   0,00          3.004,19          2.241,64   0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                32.500,00         12.685,35         19.814,65  39,03         12.685,35              0,00  39,03         12.685,35              0,00  39,03         12.317,24            368,11  37,90

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                         73.000,00        121.729,80        -48.729,80 166,75         78.932,08         42.797,72 108,13         58.334,56         20.597,52  79,91         37.633,95         20.700,61  51,55

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  232.400,00        116.303,38        116.096,62  50,04        116.303,38              0,00  50,04         76.376,71         39.926,67  32,86         61.495,92         14.880,79  26,46

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             1.300.000,00      1.215.340,92         84.659,08  93,49      1.215.340,92              0,00  93,49        262.691,74        952.649,18  20,21        206.830,76         55.860,98  15,91

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         60.000,00         65.945,33         -5.945,33 109,91         65.945,33              0,00 109,91          8.677,92         57.267,41  14,46              0,00          8.677,92   0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00         19.495,58         -3.495,58 121,85         19.495,58              0,00 121,85          4.961,61         14.533,97  31,01          4.864,23             97,38  30,40

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                231.000,00         58.071,05        172.928,95  25,14         58.071,05              0,00  25,14         21.724,18         36.346,87   9,40         10.867,36         10.856,82   4,70

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     178.000,00        238.426,30        -60.426,30 133,95        116.384,63        122.041,67  65,38         59.441,70         56.942,93  33,39         47.860,43         11.581,27  26,89

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              443.900,00        505.530,85        -61.630,85 113,88        505.530,85              0,00 113,88        202.372,11        303.158,74  45,59        188.589,19         13.782,92  42,48

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       29.000,00         43.892,76        -14.892,76 151,35         43.892,76              0,00 151,35              0,00         43.892,76   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            171.300,00         67.890,02        103.409,98  39,63         67.890,02              0,00  39,63         67.890,02              0,00  39,63         63.838,68          4.051,34  37,27

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              236.700,00        221.778,60         14.921,40  93,70        221.778,60              0,00  93,70        221.778,60              0,00  93,70        221.778,60              0,00  93,70

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.600,00          5.060,00          2.540,00  66,58          1.060,00          4.000,00  13,95            190,91            869,09   2,51             60,00            130,91   0,79

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               377.300,00          1.223,00        376.077,00   0,32          1.223,00              0,00   0,32          1.223,00              0,00   0,32          1.223,00              0,00   0,32

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            35.000,00         23.475,35         11.524,65  67,07          5.475,35         18.000,00  15,64          5.475,35              0,00  15,64          5.475,35              0,00  15,64

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         23.880,57        -23.880,57   0,00         23.880,57              0,00   0,00          6.993,45         16.887,12   0,00          6.993,45              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                47.500,00         49.009,87         -1.509,87 103,18         29.398,60         19.611,27  61,89         25.477,02          3.921,58  53,64         21.886,70          3.590,32  46,08

      G/52C/22609/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               218.600,00         60.834,08        157.765,92  27,83         60.834,08              0,00  27,83         60.834,08              0,00  27,83          6.089,23         54.744,85   2,79

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    685.600,00        612.035,30         73.564,70  89,27        612.035,30              0,00  89,27        239.229,75        372.805,55  34,89        137.512,01        101.717,74  20,06

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.960.000,00      1.787.352,75        172.647,25  91,19        886.234,50        901.118,25  45,22        584.061,75        302.172,75  29,80        435.960,46        148.101,29  22,24

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        646.600,00        223.957,75        422.642,25  34,64         51.038,22        172.919,53   7,89         36.786,86         14.251,36   5,69         25.707,08         11.079,78   3,98
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        900.000,00              0,00        900.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O              1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.500.000,00              0,00      2.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.300.000,00              0,00      1.300.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.376.000,00              0,00      1.376.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.557.655,00              0,00      2.557.655,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 57.000,00              0,00         57.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.638.656,00              0,00      3.638.656,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               242.000,00              0,00        242.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               323.926,00              0,00        323.926,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.520.237,00              0,00     16.520.237,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           16.520.237,00              0,00     16.520.237,00              0,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               296.200,00              0,00        296.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                149.000,00              0,00        149.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               806.500,00              0,00        806.500,00          2.795,48

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                364.000,00              0,00        364.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          27.600,00              0,00         27.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.900,00              0,00         17.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                1.300.000,00     -1.300.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                32.500,00              0,00         32.500,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                         73.000,00              0,00         73.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  232.400,00              0,00        232.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00      1.300.000,00      1.300.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                231.000,00              0,00        231.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     178.000,00              0,00        178.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              443.900,00              0,00        443.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       29.000,00              0,00         29.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            171.300,00              0,00        171.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              236.700,00              0,00        236.700,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.600,00              0,00          7.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               377.300,00              0,00        377.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                47.500,00              0,00         47.500,00              0,00

      G/52C/22609/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               218.600,00              0,00        218.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    685.600,00              0,00        685.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.960.000,00              0,00      1.960.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        646.600,00              0,00        646.600,00              0,00
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      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               26.300,00         18.488,93          7.811,07  70,30         11.588,93          6.900,00  44,06          2.756,80          8.832,13  10,48          2.479,66            277,14   9,43

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               308.800,00        287.971,92         20.828,08  93,26        287.971,92              0,00  93,26         30.239,48        257.732,44   9,79              0,00         30.239,48   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              49.000,00         15.951,70         33.048,30  32,55         15.951,70              0,00  32,55          2.420,99         13.530,71   4,94          2.420,99              0,00   4,94

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          71.600,00         30.174,68         41.425,32  42,14         30.174,68              0,00  42,14         17.460,52         12.714,16  24,39         17.092,53            367,99  23,87

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          9.361.000,00      7.711.028,15      1.647.176,37  82,37      6.267.485,75      1.443.542,40  66,95      2.644.116,57      3.623.369,18  28,25      2.002.895,86        641.220,71  21,40

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       9.361.000,00      7.711.028,15      1.647.176,37  82,37      6.267.485,75      1.443.542,40  66,95      2.644.116,57      3.623.369,18  28,25      2.002.895,86        641.220,71  21,40

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             11.200,00              0,00         11.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  8.800,00          8.791,57              8,43  99,90          8.791,57              0,00  99,90          8.791,57              0,00  99,90          8.791,57              0,00  99,90

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00          8.791,57         11.208,43  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00          8.791,57         11.208,43  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96          8.791,57              0,00  43,96

      G/52C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          10.000,00          1.067,60          8.932,40  10,68          1.067,60              0,00  10,68          1.067,60              0,00  10,68          1.067,60              0,00  10,68

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             500.000,00        704.680,63       -204.680,63 140,94        253.585,90        451.094,73  50,72        129.268,32        124.317,58  25,85        128.356,08            912,24  25,67

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00          1.047,00         13.953,00   6,98          1.047,00              0,00   6,98          1.047,00              0,00   6,98          1.047,00              0,00   6,98

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                311.000,00          1.215,00        309.785,00   0,39          1.215,00              0,00   0,39          1.215,00              0,00   0,39          1.215,00              0,00   0,39

      G/52C/66901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               100.000,00        111.799,00        -11.799,00 111,80          1.799,00        110.000,00   1,80          1.799,00              0,00   1,80          1.799,00              0,00   1,80

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            940.000,00        819.809,23        120.190,77  87,21        258.714,50        561.094,73  27,52        134.396,92        124.317,58  14,30        133.484,68            912,24  14,20

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              940.000,00        819.809,23        120.190,77  87,21        258.714,50        561.094,73  27,52        134.396,92        124.317,58  14,30        133.484,68            912,24  14,20

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     26.841.237,00     14.744.848,44     12.093.593,08  54,93     12.740.211,31      2.004.637,13  47,47      8.992.524,55      3.747.686,76  33,50      8.350.391,60        642.132,95  31,11

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              26.841.237,00     14.744.848,44     12.093.593,08  54,93     12.740.211,31      2.004.637,13  47,47      8.992.524,55      3.747.686,76  33,50      8.350.391,60        642.132,95  31,11
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      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               26.300,00              0,00         26.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               308.800,00              0,00        308.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              49.000,00              0,00         49.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          71.600,00              0,00         71.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          9.361.000,00              0,00      9.361.000,00          2.795,48

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       9.361.000,00              0,00      9.361.000,00          2.795,48

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00         -8.800,00         11.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00          8.800,00          8.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                311.000,00              0,00        311.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            940.000,00              0,00        940.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              940.000,00              0,00        940.000,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     26.841.237,00              0,00     26.841.237,00          2.795,48

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              26.841.237,00              0,00     26.841.237,00          2.795,48
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***** TOTAL                                           26.841.237,00     14.744.848,44     12.093.593,08  54,93     12.740.211,31      2.004.637,13  47,47      8.992.524,55      3.747.686,76  33,50      8.350.391,60        642.132,95  31,11
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***** TOTAL                                           26.841.237,00              0,00     26.841.237,00          2.795,48


